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Shotgun Section — Shoot Dates 2023

January

February

March
April
May
June
July

August

September

October

November

December

January 24

14/01/23
28/01/23
11/02/23
25/02/23
11/03/23
25/03/23
08/04/23
22/04/23
06/05/23
20/05/23
03/06/23
17/06/23
01/07/23
15/07/23
12/08/23
26/08/23
09/09/23
23/09/23
07/10/23
21/10/23
04/11/23
18/11/23
02/12/23
16/12/23

01/01/24

Shoot cancelled.

Last shoot of winter competition
First shoot of the summer competition

Last shoot of summer competition

First shoot of the winter competition

Christmas Shoot — AM shoot only

New Year Shoot

Please note that dates may change, so please watch the web page
and/or noticeboards.



