

## **Headley Park Rifle & Pistol Club**

## **Shotgun Section – Shoot Dates 2023**

January	14/01/23 28/01/23	Shoot cancelled.
February	11/02/23 25/02/23	
March	11/03/23	Last shoot of winter competition
April	25/03/23 08/04/23	First shoot of the summer competition
-	22/04/23	
May	06/05/23	
•	20/05/23	
June	03/06/23	
	17/06/23	
July	01/07/23	
-	15/07/23	
August	12/08/23	
	26/08/23	
September	09/09/23	Last shoot of summer competition
	23/09/23	First shoot of the winter competition
October	07/10/23	
	21/10/23	
November	04/11/23	
	18/11/23	
December	02/12/23	
	16/12/23	Christmas Shoot – AM shoot only

Please note that dates may change, so please watch the web page and/or noticeboards.

January 24 01/01/24 New Year Shoot